B8536
D3679
C8367
Q1429
E6470

P0347
P0472
R5862
M5615
B1659

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 31 - 22nd October 2021

£1000 WINNER
Q4593 - Lorraine Stubbs

£10 WINNERS
David Burrows Q3875
Stephen Hoare S9937
Joan Hamilton N9316
Malcolm Buxton D0450
Michael Ablott D4769
£5 WINNERS
W Peake AT479
Colin Davies A1904
Darren Hardy W7451
Mr King C9234
Paul Morrall C9420

Peter Taberner
G Hampson
S Dean
Barbara Sidebotham
Mr J C Blain

Alan Lyon
Alan Marsh
Jon Ardron
Karen Tonge

Gary Beardsell

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




