

## WEEK 31 - 22nd October 2021

## £1000 WINNER Q4593 - Lorraine Stubbs

## **£10 WINNERS**

B8536	David Burrows	Q3875	Peter Taberner
D3679	Stephen Hoare	S9937	G Hampson
C8367	Joan Hamilton	N9316	S Dean
Q1429	Malcolm Buxton	D0450	Barbara Sidebotham
E6470	Michael Ablott	D4769	Mr J C Blain

## **£5 WINNERS**

P0347	W Peake	A7479	Alan Lyon
P0472	<b>Colin Davies</b>	A1904	Alan Marsh
R5862	Darren Hardy	W7451	Jon Ardron
M5615	Mr King	C9234	Karen Tonge
B1659	Paul Morrall	C9420	Gary Beardsell

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180 Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity) Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845